1
DOWNLIGHTS
®
FEBRUARY 2022
Commercial & Residential
RECESSED | RECESSED EMRG
WAFER | RETROFIT TRIM | DISK LIGHT
2 3

10−100% dimming
•	 Flush mount offers clean, modern appearance
E26 BASE ADAPTER
4” 5/6”
Available Sizes
32 33
T R I M  R I N G  C O LO R S J U N C T I O N  B O X R O U G H-I N  P L AT E G O O F  R I N G S
Integrated Driver
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-RDLED18PS-6A-8CSG-VDIM
120-277V 0-10V
6" 18.5W/13W/9W 1650/1200/850 27/35/50K
KT-RDLED18PS-6A-8CSE-VDIM 6" 18.5W/13W/9 1650/1200/850 30/35/40K
KT-RDLED29PS-8A-8CSG-VDIM 8" 29W/23W/16.5 2700/2200/1600 27/35/50K
KT-RDLED29PS-8A-8CSE-VDIM 8" 29W/23W/16.5 2700/2200/1600 30/35/40K
KT-RDLED38PS-10A-8CSG-VDIM 10" 37.5W/29.5W/21 3600/2900/2250 27/35/50K
KT-RDLED38PS-10A-8CSE-VDIM 10" 37.5W/29.5W/21 3600/2900/2250 30/35/40K
KT-RDLED18PS-6A-9CSE-VDIM
120-277V 0-10V
6” 18.5W/13W/9 1500/1100/700 30/35/40K
KT-RDLED29PS-8A-9CSE-VDIM 8” 29W/23W/16.5 2500/2000/1500 30/35/40K
KT-RDLED38PS-10A-9CSE-VDIM 10” 37.5W/29.5W/21 3300/2500/2000 30/35/40K
80 CRI | POWER & COLOR SELECT
ACCESSORIES FOR INTEGRATED DRIVERS
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-RDLED-6A-MB-TRIM 6" Interchangeable Trim, Matte Black
KT-RDLED-8A-MB-TRIM 8" Interchangeable Trim, Matte Black
KT-RDLED-10A-MB-TRIM 10" Interchangeable Trim, Matte Black
KT-RDLED-6A-BN-TRIM 6" Interchangeable Trim, Brushed Nickel
KT-RDLED-8A-BN-TRIM 8" Interchangeable Trim, Brushed Nickel
KT-RDLED-10A-BN-TRIM 10" Interchangeable Trim, Brushed Nickel
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-RDLED-6A-BR-TRIM 6" Interchangeable Trim, Bronze
KT-RDLED-8A-BR-TRIM 8" Interchangeable Trim, Bronze
KT-RDLED-10A-BR-TRIM 10" Interchangeable Trim, Bronze
KT-RDLED-6A-GOOF 6" Goof Ring, 10.51" Outer Diameter
KT-RDLED-8A-GOOF 8" Goof Ring, 12.51" Outer Diameter
KT-RDLED-10A-GOOF 10" Goof Ring, 14.17" Outer Diameter
90 CRI | POWER & COLOR SELECT
T R I M  R I N G  C O LO R S G O O F  R I N G SR O U G H-I N  P L AT E
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-RDLED17PS-6A-9CSE-VDIM-EM5
120-277V 0-10V
6” 17W/12W/10W 1400/1000/800 30/35/40K
KT-RDLED20PS-8A-9CSE-VDIM-EM5 8” 20W/17W/14 1750/1450/1200 30/35/40K
90 CRI | POWER & COLOR SELECT
Emergency Backup Integrated
ACCESSORIES FOR EMERGENCY BACKUP
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-RDLED-EM-6A-MB-TRIM 6” Interchangeable Trim, Matte Black
KT-RDLED-EM-8A-MB-TRIM 8” Interchangeable Trim, Matte Black
KT-RDLED-EM-6A-BN-TRIM 6” Interchangeable Trim, Brushed Nickel
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-RDLED-EM-8A-BN-TRIM 8” Interchangeable Trim, Brushed Nickel
KT-RDLED-EM-6A-BR-TRIM 6” Interchangeable Trim, Bronze
KT-RDLED-EM-8A-BR-TRIM 8” Interchangeable Trim, Bronze
34 35
T R I M  R I N G  C O LO R S R O U G H-I N  P L AT E 12” METAL-CLAD INPUT WIRE CABLE E X TENSION CORD G O O F  R I N G S
90 CRI | POWER & COLOR SELECT
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-RDLED16PS-4B-9CSF-VDIM
120-277V 0-10V
4” 16/11/7W 1600/1100/700 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-RDLED18PS-6B-9CSF-VDIM 6" 18.5/13/9W 1850/1300/900 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-RDLED29PS-8B-9CSF-VDIM 8” 29/23/16.5W 2750/2300/1650 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-RDLED38PS-10B-9CSF-VDIM 10" 37.5/29.5/21W 3650/3050/2250 27/30/35/40/50K
90 CRI | COLOR SELECT
KT-RDLED9-4B-9CSF-FDIM
120V TRIAC
4" 9W 650 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-RDLED13-6B-9CSF-FDIM 6" 13W 950 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-RDLED23-8B-9CSF-FDIM 8" 23W 1950 27/30/35/40/50K
Remote Driver
ACCESSORIES FOR REMOTE DRIVER
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-RDLED-4B-MB-TRIM 4" Interchangeable Trim, Matte Black
KT-RDLED-6B-MB-TRIM 6" Interchangeable Trim, Matte Black
KT-RDLED-8B-MB-TRIM 8" Interchangeable Trim, Matte Black
KT-RDLED-10B-MB-TRIM 10" Interchangeable Trim, Matte Black
KT-RDLED-4B-BN-TRIM 4" Interchangeable Trim, Brushed Nickel
KT-RDLED-6B-BN-TRIM 6" Interchangeable Trim, Brushed Nickel
KT-RDLED-8B-BN-TRIM 8" Interchangeable Trim, Brushed Nickel
KT-RDLED-10B-BN-TRIM 10" Interchangeable Trim, Brushed Nickel
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-RDLED-4B-BR-TRIM 4" Interchangeable Trim, Bronze
KT-RDLED-6B-BR-TRIM 6" Interchangeable Trim, Bronze
KT-RDLED-8B-BR-TRIM 8" Interchangeable Trim, Bronze
KT-RDLED-10B-BR-TRIM 10" Interchangeable Trim, Bronze
KT-RDLED-4B-GOOF 4" Goof Ring
KT-RDLED-6B-GOOF 6" Goof Ring
KT-RDLED-8B-GOOF 8" Goof Ring
KT-RDLED-10B-GOOF 10" Goof Ring
KT-MC-NP-1-18/3 12" Metal Clad Cable (L, N, G)
T R I M  R I N G  C O LO R S R O U G H-I N  P L AT E 12” METAL-CLAD INPUT WIRE CABLE E X T E N S I O N  C O R D G O O F  R I N G S
90 CRI | COLOR SELECT | SLIM
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-WDLED9-4A-9CSF-FDIM
120V TRIAC
4” 9W 650 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-WDLED13-6A-9CSF-FDIM 6” 13W 1000 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-WDLED23-8A-9CSF-FDIM 8” 23W 1800 27/30/35/40/50K
90 CRI | POWER & COLOR SELECT | SLIM
KT-WDLED10.5PS-4A-9CSF-VDIM
120-277V 0-10V
4” 10.5/9.5/8.5W 850/770/700 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-WDLED14PS-6A-9CSF-VDIM 6” 14/12/10W 1250/1050/900 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-WDLED23PS-8A-9CSF-VDIM 8” 23/18/14W 1800/1450/1150 27/30/35/40/50K
ACCESSORIES FOR SLIM WAFERS
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-WDLED-4A-MB-TRIM 4” Interchangeable Trim, Matte Black
KT-WDLED-6A-MB-TRIM 6” Interchangeable Trim, Matte Black

KT-WDLED-8B-MB-TRIM 8” Interchangeable Trim, Matte Black
KT-WDLED-4B-BN-TRIM 4” Interchangeable Trim, Brushed Nickel
KT-WDLED-6B-BN-TRIM 6” Interchangeable Trim, Brushed Nickel
KT-WDLED-8B-BN-TRIM 8“ Interchangeable Trim, Brushed Nickel
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-WDLED-4B-BR-TRIM 4” Interchangeable Trim, Bronze
KT-WDLED-6B-BR-TRIM 6” Interchangeable Trim, Bronze
KT-WDLED-8B-BR-TRIM 8“ Interchangeable Trim, Bronze
90 CRI | COLOR SELECT | RECESSED
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-WDLED9-4B-9CSF-FDIM
120V TRIAC
4” 9W 600 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-WDLED13-6B-9CSF-FDIM 6” 13W 950 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-WDLED23-8B-9CSF-FDIM 8” 23W 1800 27/30/35/40/50K
90 CRI | POWER & COLOR SELECT | RECESSED
KT-WDLED10.5PS-4B-9CSF-VDIM
120-277V 0-10V
4” 10.5/9.5/8.5W 800/720/650 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-WDLED14PS-6B-9CSF-VDIM 6” 14/12/10W 1200/1000/850 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-WDLED23PS-8B-9CSF-VDIM 8” 23/18/14W 1800/1400/1100 27/30/35/40/50K
ACCESSORIES FOR ALL WAFERS
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-RDLED-PLATE-1* Rough-in plate. Single piece unit
KT-WDLED-PLATE-2 New Rough-in plate. Adjustable hanger bars.
KT-WDLED-4AB-GOOF 4” Goof Ring for 4A and 4B Style
KT-WDLED-6AB-GOOF 6” Goof Ring for 6A and 6B Style
KT-WDLED-8AB-GOOF 8” Goof Ring for 8A and 8B Style
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-WDLED-EC-6 6’ Extension Cords
KT-WDLED-EC-12 12’ Extension Cords
KT-WDLED-EC-20 20’ Extension Cords
Recessed
*Not compatible with Circa 8" models
Mainstream
90 CRI | COLOR SELECT
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-LED8RD-4C-9CSF-DIM
120V TRIAC
4” 8W 700 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-LED8RD-4CB-9CSF-DIM* 4” 8W 700 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-LED8RD-6C-9CSF-DIM 5/6” 8W 725 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-LED10RD-6C-9CSF-DIM 5/6” 10.5W 900 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-LED14RD-6C-9CSF-DIM 5/6” 14W 1200 27/30/35/40/50K
*Baffled Trim
Gimbal
90 CRI | COLOR SELECT
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-LED8RD-4C-9CSF-DIM-G
120V TRIAC
4” 8W 700 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-LED11RD-6C-9CSF-DIM-G 5/6” 11W 1100 27/30/35/40/50K
90 CRI | POWER & COLOR SELECT
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-LED14PSRD-6C-9CSF-DIM
120V TRIAC
5/6” 8W/10W/14W 750/900/1200 27/30/35/40/50K
KT-LED14PSRD-6CB-9CSF-DIM* 5/6” 8W/10W/14W 750/900/1200 27/30/35/40/50K
*Baffled Trim
38 39
Disk Light
ACCESSORIES FOR ALL DISK LIGHTS
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-ADPT-RD-GU24 GU24 Adapter
90 CRI | COLOR SELECT
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-LED7DL-4C-9CSH-DIM
120V TRIAC
4” 7W 650 27/30/40/50K
KT-LED11DL-6C-9CSH-DIM 5/6” 11W 1000 27/30/40/50K
G U 24  A D A P T E R
T R I M  R I N G  C O LO R S G U 24  A D A P T E R TO R S I O N  S P R I N G  A D A P T E R G O O F  R I N G S
Contractor Series
80 CRI